Version 2.0 | 10.09.2016 Page 1 of 3
Category 6 UTP Cable Part Number: PROCAT6PLUS
Application
Voice, Data, Security and Video
Applications. IP Megapixel CCTV/Analog
Installations Wire Access Points
Gigabit Video/data installations
Long distance PoE feeding

16 100±15 25 7.6 56.2 54.2 43.7 40.7
20 100±15 25 8.52 54.8 52.8 41.8 38.8
25 100±15 24.32 9.57 53.3 51.3 39.8 36.8
31.25 100±15 23.64 10.74 51.9 49.9 37.9 34.9
62.3 100±15 21.54 15.48 47.4 45.4 31.9 28.9
100 100±15 20.1 19.92 44.3 42.3 27.8 24.8
125 100±22 19.42 22.49 42.8 40.8 25.9 22.9
200 100±22 18 29.15 39.8 37.8 21.8 18.8
250 100±32 17.32 33.04 38.3 36.3 19.8 16.8
300 - - 36.10 41.0 38.0 32.0 30.0
400 - - 41.70 39.0 36.0 30.0 28.0
Product Code Table
Product Description Packing Length Part Number
23AWG Cat.6 UTP 4P PVC UL CM White Color 1000ft easy pull box PROCAT6PLUSW
23AWG Cat.6 UTP 4P PVC UL CM Blue Color 1000ft easy pull box PROCAT6PLUS
23AWG Cat.6 UTP 4P PVC UL CM Orange Color 1000ft easy pull box PROCAT6PLUSN/1000
23AWG Cat.6 UTP 4P PVC UL CM Gold Color 1000ft easy pull box PROCAT6PLUSD/1000
23AWG Cat.6 UTP 4P PVC UL CM White Color 500ft easy pull box PROCAT6PLUSW/500
23AWG Cat.6 UTP 4P PVC UL CM Blue Color 500ft easy pull box PROCAT6PLUS/500
23AWG Cat.6 UTP 4P PVC UL CM White Color 100mts box PROCAT6PLUSW/100M
23AWG Cat.6 UTP 4P PVC UL CM Blue Color 100mts box PROCAT6PLUS/100M
23AWG Cat.6 UTP 4P PVC UL CM White Color 1000mts drum PROCAT6PLUSW/1000M
23AWG Cat.6 UTP 4P PVC UL CM Blue Color 1000mts drum PROCAT6PLUS/1000M
© SYSCOM, All Rights Reserved
All sizes and values without tolerances are reference values. Specifications are for product as supplied by Syscom: any modification or
alteration afterwards of product may give different result.
The information contained within this document must not be copied, reprinted or reproduced in any form, either wholly or in part, without the written